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EMNEZEPIAZIA: Péva MavradoyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZXH: Mdakng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)
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Monday, February 1, 503
February 2, 2021 1,260
Wednesday, February 3, 2021 1,150
February 4, 2021 1,070
Friday, February 5, 2021 1,195
February 6, 2021 1,113
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February 8, 2021 638 0 1 1
February 9, 2021 4 [ 56 |0 6 1 22
Wednesday, February 10, 2021 1 12 4 1 21
February 11, 2021 5 10 9 3 24
Friday, February 12, 2021 137 4 T 50 2 25
Saturday, February 13, 2021 m 3 10 10 “ 3 3
Wednesday, February 17, 2021 [ 140 | 2 8 4 0 1 22
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MANEAAAAIKA JAN. MAKEAONIAZ-OPAKH
Monday, March 1, 2021 1,176
March 2, 2021 2,353
Wednesday, March 3, 2021 2,702
March 4, 2021 2,219

( March 5, 2021 2,215
March 6, 2021 2,301

March 7, 2021 1,142
Monday, March 8, 2021 1,165
March 9, 2021 3,215
Wednesday, March 10, 2021 2,633
March 11, 2021 2,570

Friday, March 12, 2021 2,405
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Saturday, March 13, 2021 2,512 279 44 12 179 42

unday, March 14, 2021 1626 IEZH 2 5 20 42
Monday, March 15, 2021 113 IEZH s 42
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 1,533 274 46 24 15 40

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 3,465
hursday, March 18, 2021 3,073
riday, March 19, 2021 2,785
aturday, March 20, 2021 2,535
unday, March 21, 2021 1,514
Monday, March 22, 2021 1,707
uesday, March 23, 2021 3,586
Wednesday, March 24, 2021 3,062
hursday, March 25, 2021 2,588
riday, March 26, 2021 1,496
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Saturday, March 27, 2021 3,133 21 2 12 1
Sunday, March 28, 2021 1,449 6 9 176 8 7
Monday, March 29, 2021 1,724 314 10 12 179 6 43

uesday, March 30, 2021 4,340
Wednesday, March 31, 2021 3,616
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AAAZ - ZuxvornTta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENE=EPI AZIA: Péva MavraféyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPITANQZH: Mdkng Naaoiadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)
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